

MMGSY (NDB) Awlesh

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

राजेश यादव के घर से रामकान्त यादव के
घर तक (Mahartha)

Executive Engineer
W.D. Work IV Mohania

श्री. विपिन कुमार पाल सहाय अभिषेक **DIVISION**

कार्ड अवत प्रमंडल मुआंज **SUB-DIVISION**
सर्वेक्षक: रोहित रंजन

MR No. 803

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Ag No. 01 SBD 2024-25

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on A/c bill					
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1. Providing & fixing of Working bench mark do —					
Qty vide TMB P-4 item ①					
02 Nos @ Rs 2942.73/No —					Rs 5885.46
2. Cleaning & grubbing Road Land do all —					
Qty vide TMB P-4 item 2					
0.098 Hect @ Rs 76926.08/Ha —					Rs 7539.00
3. Cable duct across the road do all —					
Qty vide TMB P-4 item ③					
7.50 m @ Rs 1291.21/m —					Rs 9684.08
4. Providing & fixing MMBs Board do —					
Qty vide TMB P-4 item ④					
03 Nos @ Rs 13171.10/No —					Rs 39513.30
5. (i) Construction of Embankment lead 100m do —					
Qty vide TMB P-4 item 5(i)					
32.984 m ³ @ Rs 260.98/m ³ —					Rs 8608.00
5. (ii) Construction of Embankment lead 100m do —					
Qty vide TMB P-4 item 5(ii)					
131.936 m ³ @ Rs 188.29/m ³ —					Rs 24842.00
CO Total —					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	13	
6. Contn of Subgrade & earth					
Shoulder do					
Qty vide TMD P-④ Item-⑥					
646.80 m ³ @ Rs 264.51/m ³ —					Rs 171085 =
7. Contn of GSD Gr I do					
Qty vide TMD-P-⑤ Item-⑦					78.75 m ³
Qty vide TMD P-⑤ Item-①					150.21 m ³
Qty Total					228.96 m ³
@ Rs 4074.01/m ³ —					Rs 932785 =
8. Providing laying WBM Gr-3					
do all					

Qty vide TMD-P-⑦ Item-②					
79.54 m ³ @ Rs 5885.89/m ³ —					Rs 468164 =
Total					Rs 1668105 =
Add 18% GST + 1% L.Cess —					Rs 316940 =
Add S. Fee —					Rs 21500 =
					Rs 2006545 =
Less 4.30% below —					Rs 86281 =
Total Payable —					Rs 1920264 =
Less Previous bill RA-01 to B					Rs 608733 =
Payable Amount —					Rs 1311531 =

5/12/23
16-04-23
JE

16/4/23
16/4/23